VEREN INC.

VEREN INC.

ISIN: CA92340V1076

Overview

2024/09/03 16:17:28

Price
6.80 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-5.95% (-0.43)

ISIN CA92340V1076
Symbol VRN
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,036 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options
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S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

6.80 USD (2,200)
6.81 USD (6,200)
7.02 USD

7.03 USD

6.78 USD
7.23USD
6.905092 USD
659,370
4,552,713.86
2,556

200

WKN: 92340V107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/03
2024/09/02
2024/08/30
2024/08/29
2024/08/28

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA92340V1076&ID_NOTATION=462174534
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f120bd2d1b7168f85917bf01852247ba35fee168451b33f8299e306b0526c0a4&idfile=60947&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60947%2F2024-09-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5fc070c338d9dd2b8&time=1725460446&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74b994c121914e87fd797422026b49860ff625df8226b407400853b898423544&idfile=60940&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60940%2F2024-09-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=766275f0dd4599ea0&time=1725460446&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0efdec900938d008eee24b04a617297cc055475f6edfffd155c079cde0571fb9&idfile=60925&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60925%2F2024-08-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=917c0356c97132abb&time=1725460446&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1b81f51223436d40924b10807f2f95e3bf53f6d8d650820495d337163f1fed9&idfile=60918&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60918%2F2024-08-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d26f039bd578d53cd&time=1725460446&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88b482fe6100830455d5d64c86597f29b81b809ff3919d34825a2a8e095409a9&idfile=60914&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60914%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3af4ce7b4b3607fff&time=1725460446&tool=RSC

VEREN INC.

Details

2024/09/03 16:17:28

Price
6.80 USD
Difference ©  -595%(-043)
General attributes
ISIN CA92340V1076
Symbol VRN
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,036 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.80 USD (2,200)
Ask (Ask size) 6.81 USD (6,200)
Open 7.02 USD
High 7.03 USD
Low 6.78 USD
Close (prev. day) 7.23 USD
VWAP 6.905092 USD
Volume (pcs) 659,370
Trading volume 4,552,713.86
Number of trades 2,556
Last size 200
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 2.81 2.38 1.88
Volatility - - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for VEREN INC.

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/09/
03
Toronto Stock 2024/09/
Exchange 03
Stuttgart 2024/09/
03
NYSE 2024/09/
03
Munich 2024/05/

Time

12:21

16:19

16:05

16:17

08:04

Price Trading volume

(mio.)
6.40 EUR 0.00
9.225 CAD 6.35
6.10 EUR 0.00

6.80 USD 4.55

8.092 EUR 0.00

7.32 USD (2,259,4

Number of
trades
2

1,550

2,556

5Y

07)

7.29 USD (2,810,498)

)

)
)
)
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=462174534
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194750902
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29864134
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29864134
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=77850249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227125772

VEREN INC.
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London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

14

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

16:15 9.18 CAD 0.00

08:10 6.50 EUR 0.00

08:13 6.50 EUR 0.00

16:10 6.175 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370325
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370325
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38163209
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119641019
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38636709

VEREN INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

@ veren

Contact Details
VEREN INC

5th Avenue SW, Suite 2800 585 T2P 1G1
Calgary

Telefon: +1 403 693 0020
Fax: +1 403 693 0070
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Craig Bryksa Chairman of Managing

Ken Lamont

Ryan
Gritzfeldt

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Barbara Chairman of Supervisory

Munroe Board

Francgois Member of Supervisory

Langlois Board

James Member of Supervisory

Craddock Board

Jennifer Koury Member of Supervisory
Board

John Dielwart  Member of Supervisory
Board

Mike Jackson  Member of Supervisory
Board

Mindy Wight Member of Supervisory
Board

Myron Stadnyk Member of Supervisory
Board
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